
Production (tonnes) Jan
 

Feb
 

Mar
 

Apr
 

May
 

Jun
 

Jul
 

Aug
 

Sep
 

Oct
 

Nov
 

Dec
 

Total
 

búr 227 196 249 357 333 305 315 280 249 163     2,674
Guðmundur í Nesi 227 184 209 236 266 164 191 229 29 162     1,897
Ilivileq   12 41 103 36   49 49 219 1     511
Örfirisey         31 72 38 2         143
Vigri 1     17   69 36           123

Samherji   195 259 326   253 170 312         1,515
Snæfell   195 259 326   253 170 312         1,515

Fiskkaup   168 350 217   172 200 315         1,422
Kristrún   168 350 217   172 200 315         1,422

Nesfiskur 1   8   359 120 164 59         711
Baldvin Njálsson 1   8   359 120 164 59         711

Þorbjörn 78 3 42 9 280   51 165 33 15     675
Tómas Þorvaldsson 35 3 42   236   51 124 33       524
Hrafn Sveinbjarnarson 43     9 43     42   15     152

SVN   35 67 153   131 44 45 25       500
Blængur   35 67 153   131 44 45 25       500

Þórsnes         110 93   36 72 57     368
Þórsnes         110 93   36 72 57     368

GPG Seafood         52 103 39 85 35       315
Jökull         52 103 39 85 35       315

FISK Seafood   14 56 43 38     1         152
Arnar   14 56 43 38     1         152

Gunnvör 1   12 49   32 54   1       150
Júlíus Geirmundsson 1   12 49   32 54   1       150

Rammi 23   0 0   0 0 20 10 5     59
Sólberg 23   0 0   0 0 20 10 5     59

Total 330 611 1,044 1,156 1,172 1,209 1,037 1,317 424 241     8,541

Source: the Directorate of Fisheries (www.fiskistofa.is)

Production (containers) Jan
 

Feb
 

Mar
 

Apr
 

May
 

Jun
 

Jul
 

Aug
 

Sep
 

Oct
 

Nov
 

Dec
 

Total
 

búr 9 8 10 15 14 13 13 12 10 7     110
Samherji   8 11 13   10 7 13         62
Fiskkaup   7 14 9   7 8 13         59
Nesfiskur 0   0   15 5 7 2         29
Þorbjörn 3 0 2 0 12   2 7 1 1     28
SVN   1 3 6   5 2 2 1       21
Þórsnes         5 4   1 3 2     15
GPG Seafood         2 4 2 4 1       13
FISK Seafood   1 2 2 2     0         6
Gunnvör 0   1 2   1 2   0       6
Rammi 1   0 0   0 0 1 0 0     2
Total 14 25 43 48 48 50 43 54 17 10     351

8,541
Tonnes

351
Containers

  Tonnes
 

Containers

Guðmundur í Nesi 1,897 78
Snæfell 1,515 62
Kristrún 1,422 59
Baldvin Njálsson 711 29
Tómas Þorvaldsson 524 22
Ilivileq 511 21
Blængur 500 21
Þórsnes 368 15
Jökull 315 13
Arnar 152 6
Hrafn Sveinbjarnarson 152 6
Júlíus Geirmundsson 150 6
Örfirisey 143 6
Vigri 123 5
Sólberg 59 2
Total 8,541 351

Production share by company
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FAS production - H/G Greenland Halibut 2023


